5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity
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IHSA Class 2A TRG Sectional - #8 Metamora - 5/8/24
Meet Program

LINCOLN

MACOMB

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
BEARDSTOWN

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)

MORTON

EUREKA

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
WILLIAMSVILLE
STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
METAMORA

CLINTON

CANTON

CLINTON

LINCOLN

PEORIA (MANUAL)

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
WILLIAMSVILLE

MACOMB

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
MORTON

EUREKA

METAMORA
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10:31.94
10:50.09
12:23.31
12:35.69
13:11.64

9:34.07
9:51.18
9:55.98
10:03.04
10:07.17
10:09.81
10:20.31
10:20.41

55.60
54.10
53.90
54.05
54.63
55.81

52.23
50.99
50.68
48.36
50.57
50.78
51.04
52.42

1711



5/7/24, 8:14 PM Manage IHSA Class 2A TRG Sectional - #8 Metamora

Girls 3200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Weaver, Ava 9
2 Alcantara, Jasmine 12
3 Marsh, Madison 11
4 Rader, Kamryn 9
5 Leonard, Maddi 11
6 Hale, Missy 11
7 Johnson, Angeli 9
8 Slagel, Brittney 12
9 Ford, Emma 12
10 Sierra, Miriam 10
Heat 2

1 Carter, Zoe 11
2 Bierbaum, Natalie 10
3 Krueger, Sophie 12
4 Wilson, Louisa 11
5 Hopkins, Brielle 10
6 Nation, Hannah 11
7 Herrmann, Sierra 9
8 Hubert, Adeline 10
9 Zopel, Shannon 9
10 Yontz, Grace 11
11 Hodgen, Audrey 12

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1

3 Steward, Ella 11
4 Adair, Jacqueline 11
5 Cook, Ava 9
6 Buffington, Alyssa 12
Heat 2

1 Steidinger, Kiley 9
2 Shane, Felicity 9
3 Hart, Allayna 11
4 Duncan, Brooklyn 11
5 Beaty, Taytum 9
6 Metzger, Kierra 12
7 Points, Tatum 12
8 Damery, Lydia 9
Heat 3

1 Roth, Grace 10
2 Kendall, Brynn 9
3 Behrends, Izabelle 12
4 Safranek, Hannah 9
5 Bieber, Melissa 12
6 Garza, Alayna 70
7 Reynolds, Carly 12
8 Hollinshead, Kaylea 9

MACOMB

MACOMB

METAMORA

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
CLINTON

CLINTON

LINCOLN

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
BEARDSTOWN
BEARDSTOWN

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
MORTON
WILLIAMSVILLE
MORTON
WILLIAMSVILLE
EUREKA

EUREKA

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
METAMORA

CLINTON
MACOMB
LINCOLN
LINCOLN

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
MORTON

MACOMB

MORTON

EUREKA

METAMORA

METAMORA

WILLIAMSVILLE

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
EUREKA

CLINTON

WILLIAMSVILLE
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13:04.80
13:06.52
13:43.15
13:48.85
14:11.18
14:50.50
15:44.32
15:55.64
16:20.32
16:41.84

10:37.14
10:40.01
11:08.40
11:14.04
11:58.03
12:12.04
12:22.09
12:23.73
12:30.22
12:41.97
12:54.64

20.36
18.94
20.23
20.47

18.82
18.52
17.85
17.64
17.78
17.92
18.64
18.89

17.50
17.41
17.06
15.53
17.00
17.06
17.42
17.53
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5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Girls 100 Meters Varsity

Heat 1
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Girls 800 Meters Varsity

Heat 1
4A
3A
2A
1A
4B
3B
2B
1B
4C
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Suarez Gonzalez, Amalia
Meredith, Lexie
Maxwell, Mara

Forsyth, Kenna

Hand, Mackenzie
Buffington, Alyssa
Bunch, Natalie

Butler, Sh'Nyah
Bieber, Lizzy
Grayson, Breyasia
Kanda, Laetitia
Foehr, Leah
Points, Quincy
Jackson, Yazmin
Sparks, McKenna

Wagoner, Junie
Otis-Lewis, Maleah
Johnson, Emma
Twait, Mackenzie
Klopfenstein, Elle
Smith, Kylie
Scheets, Palmer
Benson, Journee

Emerick, Hailey

Huerta, Diana

Holthaus, Aubrey

Mitchell, Reese
Howard-Dunigan, Ranaisha
Mclntyre, Harper

Alt, Ava

Kaufman, Millie

Ahrens, Elise
Vilchis, Yuri
Gabriel, Ayelen
Mulvaney, Kristen
Vaughn, Nevaeh
Noonan, Caitie
Freimuth, Kate
Maricle, Chloe
Splitter, Emmalyn
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10
10
10
10
12

11
11
10

12
10
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STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
LINCOLN

CANTON

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
CANTON

LINCOLN

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
EAST PEORIA

PEORIA (MANUAL)
BEARDSTOWN
CLINTON

METAMORA

PEORIA (MANUAL)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)

METAMORA

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
EUREKA

WILLIAMSVILLE

MORTON

MORTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
CLINTON

MACOMB

BEARDSTOWN

MACOMB

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
EAST PEORIA

EUREKA

EAST PEORIA

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
BEARDSTOWN

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
CANTON

WILLIAMSVILLE
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
LINCOLN
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14.64
14.38
14.29
14.34
14.54
14.86

14.26
14.18
13.91
13.82
13.89
13.97
14.25
14.26

13.76
13.44
13.24
13.10
13.19
13.30
13.60
13.79

13.00
12.64
12.61
12.03
12.12
12.63
12.87
13.05

2:49.03
2:52.33
2:58.54
2:59.23
3:01.25
3:02.07
3:10.24
4:03.77

311



5/7/24, 8:14 PM Manage IHSA Class 2A TRG Sectional - #8 Metamora

Heat 2

1 4A Zopel, Maya 10 PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
2 3A Couri, Sarah 11 PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
3 2A Grieder, Isabella 11 MORTON

4 1A Alcantara, Jasmine 12 MACOMB

5 4B Gonzalez, Amanda 10 STANFORD (OLYMPIA)

6 3B Quintana, Rosalba 9 BEARDSTOWN

7 2B Velez-Noble, Jozlin 9 CLINTON

8 1B Schurter, Bryanna 11 EAST PEORIA

9 4cC Beebe, Adyson 11 CLINTON

Heat 3

1 4A Heitzig, Becca 12 LINCOLN

2 3A Braker, Avery 11 MORTON

3 2A Wilson, Joelle 9 WILLIAMSVILLE

4 1A Swartzendruber, Emma 11 STANFORD (OLYMPIA)

5 4B Roth, Natali 12 EUREKA

6 3B Olson, Isabel 9 METAMORA

7 2B Whitfield, Mia 10 METAMORA

8 1B Albertson, Claire 12 EUREKA

9 4C Adkins-Covert, Corda 11 MACOMB

10 3C  Alcorn, Lana 10 NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
11 2C  Ritter, Tessa 10 NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)

Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
2 FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL) ‘A
3 CLINTON ‘A
4 PEORIA (NOTRE DAME) ‘A
5 PEORIA (MANUAL) ‘A
6 CANTON ‘Al
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE) ‘Al
Heat 2
1 WILLIAMSVILLE ‘A
2 MACOMB ‘A
3 METAMORA A
4 NORMAL (UNIVERSITY) A
5 EUREKA A
6 MORTON ‘A
7 STANFORD (OLYMPIA) A
8 LINCOLN A

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

1:59.78
1:58.07
1:55.34
1:56.40
1:58.74
2:01.69

1:53.26
1:51.66
1:50.22
1:43.25
1:48.96
1:51.02
1:52.22
1:54.76

2:34.31
2:36.47
2:37.15
2:37.75
2:38.15
2:40.14
2:46.97
2:47.14
2:47.93

2:09.70
2:18.33
2:20.08
2:23.27
2:27.60
2:28.87
2:29.09
2:29.17
2:31.95
2:32.43
2:32.59
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5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Girls 400 Meters Varsity

Heat 1
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Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity

Heat 1
2

3
4
5
6

Bruketta, Ella
Lewis, Macie
Allenbaugh, Grace
Edwards, Brooklyn
Bieber, Lizzy

Parrish, Kate
Woods, Avery
Gomez, Suzzette
Fatheree, Averie
Seldal, Anaya
Pauli, Grace
Salazar, Camila
Playan, Mia

Witham, Ashlyn
Egan, Rylie
Stephens, Lily
Scheets, Palmer
Geary, Natalie
Maxwell, Mara
Schmillen, Isabella
Doyle, Mackenzie

Vandel, Kerrigan
Short, Mallory
Ogunleye, Rachel
Kaufman, Millie
Shoufler, Belle
Minton, Caty

Quinn Necak, Mirabel
Watson, Sophia

Devalle, Holland
Zopel, Shannon
Bouman, Klara
Kanda, Laetitia
Cook, Ava

10

©

10

12
11
10
11

10
12
10

10

10
12

12
11
12
11

11
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CANTON

WILLIAMSVILLE

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
EAST PEORIA

CLINTON

EAST PEORIA

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
CLINTON

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
BEARDSTOWN
BEARDSTOWN

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
METAMORA

MORTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
LINCOLN

CANTON

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
METAMORA

MORTON

LINCOLN

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
EUREKA
WILLIAMSVILLE
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
MACOMB

EUREKA

CLINTON

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
BEARDSTOWN
LINCOLN

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

1:33.55
1:15.33
1:18.39

1:14.34
1:10.98
1:09.36
1:07.99
1:08.38
1:10.30
1:12.04
1:14.64

1:07.51
1:06.33
1:06.18
1:04.33
1:04.70
1:06.25
1:07.01
1:07.87

1:03.23
1:02.25
1:00.76
59.70

1:00.43
1:01.03
1:02.84
1:03.79

57.66
55.49
56.94
1:00.81

511



5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Heat 2

1 Points, Tatum

2 Lukkarinen, Kathryn
3 Hart, Allayna

4 Hollinshead, Kaylea
5 Kendall, Brynn

6 Vasquez, Sylvia

7 Hahn, Molly

8 Schaffer, Layne
Heat 3

1 Ray, Ava

2 Bieber, Melissa

3 Holthaus, Aubrey

4 Heitzig, Becca

5 Lehman, Bre

6 Behrends, Izabelle
7 Metzger, Kierra

8 Fassino, Corrina

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity

Heat 1

1 Knowles, Olivia

2 Weaver, Ava

3 Alcantara, Jasmine
4 Woolsey, Alaina

5 Quintana, Rosalba
6 Freeland, Kari

7 Lile, Ryann

8 Beavers, Sidney

9 Webster, Brooklynn
10 Vilchis, Yuri

11 Toohill, Addisyn
12 Gabriel, Ayelen

13 Nowlan, Riley

14 Harrison, lvy
Heat 2

1 Heitzig, Becca

2 Beyer, Taygen

3 Carter, Zoe

4 Bender, Meika

5 Bierbaum, Natalie
6 Wilson, Louisa

7 Zopel, Meghan

8 Koeppel, MaKayla
9 Armstrong, Eve
10 Heil, Audrey

11 Kistner, Amelia

12 Gerber, Reagan
13 Cahill, Lydia

14 Stamm, Ruthie
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METAMORA

MACOMB

MORTON

WILLIAMSVILLE

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
METAMORA

WILLIAMSVILLE

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)

MORTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
MACOMB

LINCOLN

EUREKA

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
EUREKA

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)

CANTON

MACOMB

MACOMB

WILLIAMSVILLE
BEARDSTOWN

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
LINCOLN

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)

EAST PEORIA

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
BEARDSTOWN

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)

LINCOLN

MORTON

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
EUREKA

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
WILLIAMSVILLE
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
CLINTON

MORTON

METAMORA
STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
EUREKA

CLINTON

METAMORA

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

54.10
53.71
53.45
50.19
50.51
53.48
53.90
55.25

48.99
48.71
48.44
46.36
47.38
48.50
48.93
49.36

5:53.04
5:53.84
5:59.94
6:08.81
6:22.54
6:24.14
6:26.23
6:28.24
6:32.31
6:50.86
6:55.55
7:00.04
7:09.32
7:17.19

4:50.63
5:02.19
5:03.35
5:12.20
5:13.15
5:18.00
5:19.80
5:25.38
5:25.59
5:28.93
5:35.94
5:37.15
5:46.40
5:47.67
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5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Girls 200 Meters Varsity

Heat 1
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Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity

Heat 1
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Jackson, Yazmin
Becker, Ava
Foehr, Leah
Miller, Mallory
Rauch, Kylee
Vitzthum, Carley
Salazar, Delma
Dvorak, Leilani

Adair, Jacqueline
Koeltzow, Audrey
Maxey, Parker

Ruder, Kenzie
Ringler, Kaitlyn
Skiles, Meghan
Zimmerman, Addison
Bazer, Emilie

Downs, Mya
Maxwell, A'yiana
Musselman, Sophia
Johnson, Emma
Seldal, Anaya
Adams, Ceana
Edwards, Mylee
Mitchell, NaLeigha

Twait, Mackenzie

Huerta, Diana

Safranek, Hannah
Howard-Dunigan, Ranaisha
Alt, Ava

Shoufler, Belle

Maison, Nyameye
Klopfenstein, Elle

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
BEARDSTOWN

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
CANTON

CLINTON

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
EAST PEORIA

Manage IHSA Class 2A TRG Sectional - #8 Metamora
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12
12
11
11

12
11

11

10
11
11
10
10
10

11
11
11

12
10
10

10
10

12
10
11
10
10

PEORIA (MANUAL)

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
CLINTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
CANTON

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
BEARDSTOWN

EAST PEORIA

MACOMB

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
LINCOLN

METAMORA

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
CANTON

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
CLINTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
PEORIA (MANUAL)

EUREKA

EUREKA

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
LINCOLN

METAMORA

MACOMB

WILLIAMSVILLE
BEARDSTOWN

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
EAST PEORIA
WILLIAMSVILLE

MORTON

MORTON

4:52.81
4:47.07
4:36.14
4:28.21
4:29.89
4:45.12
4:51.44

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

35.11
3243
30.64
30.58
30.58
30.85
33.67

30.11
29.64
29.29
28.78
28.84
29.39
29.90
30.25

28.63
28.17
27.93
27.74
27.88
28.00
2845
28.64

2741
27.04
26.37
24.96
25.88
26.65
27.24
27.53

7M1



5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Heat 2

1 METAMORA
2 LINCOLN

3 MORTON

4 NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
5 EUREKA

6 STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
7 MACOMB

8 WILLIAMSVILLE

Girls Long Jump Varsity

Flight 1

1 Keith, Emma

2 Williams, Hannabelle
3 Playan, Mia

4 Schaffer, Layne

5 Becker, Ava

6 Mullowney, Julia
7 White, Breasia

8 Steidinger, Kiley
9 Hand, Mackenzie
10 Kovalaski, Amelia
11 Maxey, Parker
12 Beebe, Adyson
13 Miller, Mallory
14 Reynolds, Carly
Flight 2

1 Skiles, Meghan

2 Reid, Lily

3 Schwarz, Ryan

4 Stark, Brynn

5 Creasey, Drew

6 Durham, Charlotte
7 Dvorak, Leilani

8 Maxwell, A'yiana
9 Lewis, Joshelle
10 Emerick, Hailey
11 Huerta, Diana

12 Wiegand, Josie
13 Molton, Kamdyn
14 Tharp, Kayleigh
15 Hutchinson, lzzy
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10

11
10
12
10
11

10
11
10
11
11
12

10
10
12

11

11
11
11
12
10
10

11
12

EAST PEORIA
WILLIAMSVILLE
BEARDSTOWN

4:23.46
4:12.24
4:10.99
4:03.96
4:06.52
4:11.62
4:23.44
4:23.88

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
PEORIA (MANUAL)

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)

CANTON

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
LINCOLN

CLINTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
CLINTON

CANTON

METAMORA
METAMORA
WILLIAMSVILLE
MACOMB

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
EAST PEORIA

PEORIA (MANUAL)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
MACOMB
BEARDSTOWN
EUREKA

MORTON

EUREKA

MORTON

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

3.60m
3.71Tm
3.99m
4.10m
4.15m
4.19m
4.20m
4.25m
4.26m
4.29m
4.40m
4.50m
4.50m
4.51Tm

4.55m
4.62m
4.63m
4.67m
4.67m
4.70m
4.71m
4.77m
4.84m
4.90m
4.94m
4.94m
4.99m
5.03m
5.06m
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5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Flight 1
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Flight 2
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Girls High Jump Varsity

Flight 1
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Flight 2

0 N oUW N -

[ Ce)
NN = O

Shane, Felicity
Platt, Lucy
Behrends, Izabelle
Duncan, Brooklyn
Weinman, Violet
Lehman, Bre
Pauli, Grace
Bishop, Reagan

Egan, Rylie
Lange, Josie
Siems, Ava
Durbin, Kierra
Brown, Georgia
Steward, Ella
Watts, Julia

Aitken, Katie
Skiles, Meghan
Albertson, Penny
Dooley, Brigid
Roth, Naomi
Hodges, Aneliese
Tungate, Bailey
Wiegand, Josie
Kanda, Laetitia
Molton, Kenley
Gross, Emily
Holthaus, Aubrey

Devalle, Holland
Dupureur, Jorgi
Sturhahn, Anna
Splitter, Emmalyn
Eucker, Addyson
Kircher, Sydney
Varney, Cameron
Parrish, Kate
Herzberger, Annisen
Scheets, Palmer
Zimmerman, Addison
Ladd, Kelly

10
12
11
10

11

10
12
11
10
11
11
10

10
10

12
10
10

10

10

Manage IHSA Class 2A TRG Sectional - #8 Metamora

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
MACOMB

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
MACOMB

METAMORA

EUREKA

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
EUREKA

METAMORA

MORTON

MORTON

CLINTON
BEARDSTOWN
CLINTON

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
CANTON

EUREKA

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
METAMORA

CANTON

LINCOLN

EUREKA

BEARDSTOWN
MORTON

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
MACOMB

CLINTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
MORTON

LINCOLN
WILLIAMSVILLE
WILLIAMSVILLE
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
CLINTON

METAMORA
STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
MACOMB

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

2.74m
2.75m
2.90m
2.90m
3.20m
3.27m
3.27m
3.35m

2.13m
2.20m
2.20m
2.28m
2.38m
243m
2.52m

1.43m
1.45m
1.50m
1.50m
1.50m
1.55m
1.55m
1.57m
1.57m
1.63m
1.63m
1.68m

1.27m
1.30m
1.32m
1.32m
1.37m
1.37m
1.37m
1.37m
1.37m
1.39m
1.42m
1.43m

911



5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Girls Shot Put Varsity

Flight 1

0 N o v WD =

- A A A
v A W N =2 O

Flight 2
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Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Flight 1
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Bopaka, Blessing
Stecher, Emma
Schmillen, Maddie
Antle, Sadie
Petersen, Stella
Burgos Vega, Gia
Sullivan, Hadley
Keller, Kinley
Clark, Marlie
Nowland, Orion
Hunt, Addison
Rawlins, Avery
Rawlins, Addison
Mills, Leah
Courtney, Charlee

Williams, Mychiyia
Barker, Jordan
Thompson, Admyre
Rumbold, Mary
Wesley, Sincere
Abernathy, Aaliyah
Lewis, Justine
Hammond, Jayla
Moser, Abi
Gradberg, Carmen
West, Kyra

Correa, Makaylynne
Cleveland, Hannah
Preston, Dymyn

Thurston, Isabella (1zzi)

Musselman, Gaba

Patel, Sofiya

Dare, Kaylie
Kinning, Kayla
Schurter, Bryanna
Hand, Mackenzie
Wroblewski, Ashley
Beebe, Adyson
Koeltzow, Audrey
Stark, Brynn
Morrison, Brielle

10
10

10

10

11
11
11
10
12
12
10

12
10
10

10
10

10
12
12
10
12
12

11
10
11
10
10
11
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BEARDSTOWN

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
BEARDSTOWN
MORTON

MORTON

EAST PEORIA
WILLIAMSVILLE
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
METAMORA

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

CLINTON
WILLIAMSVILLE

EAST PEORIA

METAMORA

PEORIA (MANUAL)

EUREKA

PEORIA (MANUAL)

MACOMB

MACOMB

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
CLINTON

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
CANTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
EUREKA

MORTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
EAST PEORIA

CANTON

CANTON

CLINTON

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
WILLIAMSVILLE
CLINTON

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

6.39m
6.86m
7.17m
7.33m
741m
7.48m
7.5Tm
7.52m
7.80m
7.96m
8.38m
8.62m
8.80m
8.8Tm
8.91Tm

8.93m
9.12m
9.18m
9.30m
9.5Tm
9.57m
9.57m
10.03m
10.10m
10.23m
10.50m
10.62m
10.90m
11.00m
11.12m
11.30m

8.27m
8.41m
8.51Tm
8.64m
8.73m
8.75m
8.93m
8.99m
9.23m
9.24m
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5/7/24, 8:14 PM

Flight 2

Ladd, Kelly

Alt, Ava

Myers, Caela
Huerta, Diana
Schwarz, Ryan
Bouman, Klara
Sears, Leah
Russell, Mayaih
Weinman, Violet
Mwangong, Mikaela
Schumacher, Callie

- =2 O 0O N O U1l A W DN =

- O

Girls Discus Varsity

Flight 1

1 Barker, Jordan

2 Gradberg, Carmen
3 Gradberg, Maya

4 Correa, Makaylynne
5 Cleveland, Hannah
6 Rumbold, Mary

7 Musselman, Gaba
8 Preston, Dymyn

9 Stenger, Lizzie

10 Varner, Adalyn

11 Thorman, Dakota
12 Morgan, McKegan
13 Burris, Leah

14 Moser, Abi

15 West, Kyra

16 Thurston, Isabella (1zzi)
Flight 2

1 Bopaka, Blessing

2 Sullivan, Hadley

3 Schmillen, Maddie
4 Stecher, Emma

5 Diggins, Cyishonnia
6 Petersen, Stella

7 Eaker, Kayley

8 Burgos Vega, Gia
9 Wesley, Sincere

10 Nowland, Orion

11 Antle, Sadie

12 Rawlins, Addison
13 Lewis, Justine

14 Courtney, Charlee
15 Sparry, Aubree

Manage IHSA Class 2A TRG Sectional - #8 Metamora

11
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
10
11
12

12
12

10
12
10

12
11

10
10
10
10
12

MACOMB

EAST PEORIA

MORTON
BEARDSTOWN
METAMORA

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
EUREKA

NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
METAMORA

MACOMB

EUREKA

METAMORA

FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
FAIRBURY (PRAIRIE CENTRAL)
CANTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
EUREKA

EUREKA

BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
EAST PEORIA

LINCOLN

MACOMB

CLINTON

WILLIAMSVILLE

CLINTON

STANFORD (OLYMPIA)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)

BEARDSTOWN
MORTON

PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
PEORIA (NOTRE DAME)
PEORIA (MANUAL)
BEARDSTOWN

EAST PEORIA

MORTON

PEORIA (MANUAL)
NORMAL (UNIVERSITY)
BARTONVILLE (LIMESTONE)
LINCOLN

MACOMB
WILLIAMSVILLE
METAMORA

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5676668/runmeet/reports/program

9.30m
9.37m
9.52m
9.68m
9.75m
9.97m
10.19m
10.40m
10.56m
10.64m
11.30m

27.5Tm
27.57m
28.00m
28.07m
28.60m
28.87Tm
29.57m
31.34m
31.51Tm
32.08m
32.25m
32.89m
35.22m
35.55m
35.83m
39.29m

15.90m
16.39m
17.37Tm
17.91m
20.45m
21.36m
21.55m
21.83m
22.45m
22.66m
23.76m
24.43m
25.50m
25.59m
27.38m

11/11



